Case 1:08-mc-00003-RAE

Page: 1
Pay Shi
To: Pacific Press Publishing To:
PO Box 5353
Nampa, ID 83653-5353
Ship Via Confirm To
Receive By Buyer
Terms Net 30 Days P.O. Number 493
Vendor ID 845 P.O. Date 01/10/06
Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Price
Z109 The Forgotten Commandment 20,000 0.25
Z109A Can We Eat Anything 20,000
Z109B Does God Love Sinners Forever 20,000
These were billed by Remnant Publishing
on
Invoice 13355 PO Delete from system
03/29/06
These books came in (I had emailed
Mollie
about needing these books and she was
going to talk with Danny S.)
Subtotal:
Invoice Discount:
Tax:

Document 38-13 Filed 08/22/2008

PURCHASE INVOICE

Purchase Invoice Number:

Purchase Invoice Date: 01/10/06

Total:
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Ex. N

Total Price

5,000.00

5,000.00
0.00
0.00

5,000.00


Bob Pickle
Ex. N




